



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

110 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4241 OF 2019

MAHESH RAMNARAYAN MUNDADA
VERSUS
THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

...

Mr. D.S. Bharuka, Advocate for applicant
Mr. S.A. Gaikwad, APP for sole respondent

...

WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3157 OF 2021 IN APPLN/4241/2019

...

111 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1911 OF 2023

NAVED KHAN NIYAMTULLA KHAN PATHAN AND OTHERS
VERSUS
THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND ANOTHER

...

Mr. K.N. Shaikh, Advocate for applicants
Mr. S.A. Gaikwad, APP for respondent No.1
Mr. S.S. Thombre and Ms. Karishma Sarin (appointed), Advocates for
respondent No.2

...

112 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2974 OF 2023

KISAN ANNA MANE AND OTHERS
VERSUS
THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND ANOTHER

...

Mr. Y.L. Bidve, Advocate for applicants
Mr. N.R. Dayama, APP for respondent No.1
Ms. Pratibha Suryawanshi, Advocate (appointed) for respondent No.2

...

113 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3577 OF 2023

MADHURI D/O ARUN PATIL AND OTHERS
VERSUS
THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND OTHERS

...

Mr. V.B. Anjanwatikar, Advocate for applicants
Mr. A.D. Wange, APP for respondent Nos.1 and 2

Mr. L.S. Mahajan, Advocate for respondent No.3

...

114 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4077 OF 2023

INDRAJEETSINGH RANJITSINGH THAKUR

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND ANOTHER

...

Mr. S.B. Choudhari, Advocate for applicant

Mr. G.A. Kulkarni, APP for respondent No.1

Mr. R.R. Karpe, Advocate for respondent No.2

...

116 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 362 OF 2024

RAMNATH PANDURANG DABHADE

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND ANOTHER

...

Mr. A.S. Deshpande, Advocate for applicant

Mrs. Priya R. Bharaswadkar, APP for respondent No.1

Mr. S.E. Shekade, Advocate for respondent No.2

...

117 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 452 OF 2024

DNYANESHWAR BABASAHEB MAGARE AND OTHERS

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND ANOTHER

...

Mr. A.S. Shejwal, Advocate for applicants

Mr. V.K. Kotecha, APP for respondent No.1

J.P. Legal Associates for respondent No.2

...

118 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 811 OF 2024

SURAJ BALAJI SALUNKE AND ANOTHER

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND ANOTHER

...

Ms. Priyanka P. Shinde, Advocate for applicants

Mr. G.A. Kulkarni, APP for respondent No.1

Mr. A.M. Reddy, Advocate for respondent No.2

...

119 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2512 OF 2024

SUSHIL BHASKARRAO RAUT AND OTHERS
VERSUS
THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND OTHERS

...

Mr. S.B. Kadu, Advocate for applicants
Mrs. R.P. Gour, APP for respondent Nos.1 and 2
Mr. A.D. Sonar, Advocate for respondent No.3

...

120 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4179 OF 2024

RAJU JAGAN MORE
VERSUS
THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA AND ANOTHER

...

Mr. B.S. Bhale, Advocate for applicant
Mr. A.D. Wange, APP for respondent No.1
Mr. D.P. Palodkar, Advocate for respondent No.2

...

CORAM : SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI &
SANJAY A. DESHMUKH, JJ.

DATE : 09th APRIL, 2025

ORDER :

1 Time to carry out amendment and placing copy of charge sheet
on record is extended till 23.04.2025.

2 Stand over to 07.05.2025.

(SANJAY A. DESHMUKH, J.)
agd

(SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI, J.)