



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

119 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4241 OF 2019

Mahesh S/o. Ramnarayan Mundada
VERSUS
The State Of Maharashtra

WITH
CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3157 OF 2021
IN APPLN/4241/2019

Mahesh S/o. Ramnarayan Mundada
VERSUS
The State Of Maharashtra

.....

AND

120 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2174 OF 2022

Mohammed Tayyab Mohammed Hanif Qureshi and another
VERSUS
The State of Maharashtra and another

.....

AND

121 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1911 OF 2023

Naved Khan Niyamtulla Khan Pathan and others
VERSUS
The State of Maharashtra and another

.....

AND

122 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2630 OF 2023

Akash Gopal Sharma
VERSUS
The State of Maharashtra and another

.....

AND

123 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2910 OF 2023

Akhtarbi W/o Saleem Shaikh and others
VERSUS
The State of Maharashtra and another

.....

AND

124 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2974 OF 2023

Kisan Anna Mane and others
VERSUS
The State of Maharashtra and another

-2-

.....

AND

125 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3425 OF 2023

Rajratna Satwaji Dumne

VERSUS

The State of Maharashtra and others

.....

AND

126 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4077 OF 2023

Indrajeetsingh Ranjitsingh Thakur

VERSUS

The State of Maharashtra and another

.....

AND

127 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 191 OF 2024

Pravin Bajirao Abhang

VERSUS

The State of Maharashtra and another

.....

AND

128 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 364 OF 2024

Kunal Kabirdas Gahlot and others

VERSUS

The State of Maharashtra and others

.....

A.P.P. for respondent-State: Mr. P.S. Patil, Mr. G.A.Kulkarni, Mr. S.A. Gaikwad, Mr. A.D. Wange, Mr. V.K. Kotecha, Mr. N.R. Dayama, Ms. Rashmi P. Gour and Mrs. P.R. Bharaswadkar

.....

CORAM : SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI AND

SANJAY A. DESHMUKH, JJ.

DATED : 9th JULY, 2025

PER COURT :-

Time to carry out amendment and placing copy of the charge-sheet on record is extended till 30.07.2025. Stand over to 06.08.2025.

(SANJAY A. DESHMUKH, J.)

(SMT. VIBHA KANKANWADI, J.)

rlj/