



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

107 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4241 OF 2019

Mahesh S/o. Ramnarayan Mundada

VERSUS

The State Of Maharashtra

WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3157 OF 2021

Mahesh S/o. Ramnarayan Mundada

VERSUS

The State Of Maharashtra

108 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2174 OF 2022

Mohammed Tayyab Mohammed Hanif Qureshi And Another

VERSUS

The State Of Maharashtra And Another

109 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1911 OF 2023

Naved Khan Niyamtulla Khan Pathan And Others

VERSUS

The State Of Maharashtra And Another

110 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2374 OF 2023

Athar Sibaktullah Sayed And Others

VERSUS

The State Of Maharashtra And Another

WITH CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2336 OF 2023

Ramesh Namdeo Kagade

VERSUS

The State Of Maharashtra And Another

111 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2630 OF 2023

Akash Gopal Sharma

VERSUS

The State Of Maharashtra And Another

112 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2910 OF 2023

Akhtarbi W/o Saleem Shaikh And Others

VERSUS

The State Of Maharashtra And Another

113 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2974 OF 2023

Kisan Anna Mane And Others

VERSUS

The State Of Maharashtra And Another

Appearances as per board

**CORAM : Smt. Vibha Kankanwadi &
Hiten S. Venegavkar, JJ.**

DATE : 03rd September, 2025

PER COURT :-

1. Time to carry out amendment and placing copy of the charge-sheet on record, is extended by two weeks.
2. Stand over to 01.10.2025.

(Hiten S. Venegavkar, J.)

(Smt. Vibha Kankanwadi, J.)

bsj