

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

**917 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4241 OF 2019
WITH
CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3157 OF 2021
IN APPLN/4241/2019**

MAHESH S/O. RAMNARAYAN MUNDADA
VERSUS
THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

...
Mr. P. S. Patil, APP for Respondent-State

....

**CORAM : SANDIPKUMAR C. MORE AND
Y. G. KHOBRAGADE, JJ.**

DATED : 12/11/2025.

P. C. :

1. Time to carry out the amendment and for placing a copy of charge sheet on record is extended by a further period of two weeks.
2. Stand over to 26/11/2025.

(Y. G. KHOBRAGADE, J.)

(SANDIPKUMAR C. MORE, J.)