



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD.

906 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 4241 OF 2019

Mahesh S/o. Ramnarayan Mundada

VERSUS

The State Of Maharashtra

...

Mr. R. D. Raut - APP for the State

...

WITH

CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 3157 OF 2021 IN APPLN/4241/2019

...

CORAM : NEERAJ P DHOTE, J.

DATED : 08TH MAY, 2026

PER COURT : -

1. None for the Applicant. Learned APP for the State is present.
2. Stand over to 12th June, 2026.
3. If none appears for the Applicant on the next date, an appropriate order regarding dismissal of the Application will be passed.

[NEERAJ P DHOTE]
JUDGE

SG Punde